FEJMERT MIXER AB
Your reliable supplier of mixing mashines!
CONTACT
Fejmert Mixer AB
Blommenhovsvägen 26
S-611 39 Nyköping, Sweden
Tel.: +46 155-582 00
E-mail: fejmert@fejmert.se

a mixing paƩ ern that is especially suited for
the manufacture of Leca products.
Model
Capacity IN/
litre
Capacity OUT/
litre
Motor
(kW)
Stars/Paddles
(numbers)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
FPM-500 500 330 11,0 1 x 2 1 600 1 700
FPM-750 750 500 19 1 x 2 1 900 2 050
FPM-1125 1 125 750 37 1 x 3 2 300 3 600
FPM-1500 1 500 1 000 45 2 x 2 2 500 4 900
FPM-2250 2 250 1 500 75 2 x 3 2 800 5 600
FPM-3000 3 000 2 000 90 3 x 3 3 300 8 800
FPM-3750 3 750 2 500 110 3 x 3 3 300 9 100
FPM-4500 4 500 3 000 132 3 x 3 3 600 12 800
With reservaƟ ons for altraƟ ons.
FEJMERT MIXER S
Model S is suitable within a broad mixing
spectra, ranging from dry and sƟ ff  concrete